Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Muirden - (941578) - Heart Of Midlothian ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:28.95 398

2:29.50 394

2:30.37 387
2:35.12 353
2:42.46 307
2:43.33 302
2:47.48 280
2:51.85 259
2:52.32 257
3:07.48 199
3:13.68 181
3:16.57 173
3:19.81 165
3:22.86 157

3:23.42 156
3:23.45 156
3:29.53 143

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
2:29.50 394
2:28.95 398

2:30.37 387

2:35.12 353

2:43.33 302

2:42.46 307
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Round

Round

F

Date

08/10/17
22/09/18
14/05/17
21/01117
10/10/15
12/06/16
14/06/15
17/05/15
07/03/15
04/05/14
25/05/14
01/03/14
26/10/13
13/10/13
18/01/14
15/03/14
08/06/13

Date

22/09/18
08/10/17
14/05/17
21/01117
12/06/16
10/10/15

Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
Scottish National Team Championships
InCAS Distance Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

ELST Distance Meet 2016

ELST Distance Meet 2015

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
Lothian Leagues 2015 Round 1
Carnegie So Long Meet

Fife Performance 124 Meet

SASA East District Challenge 2014
Alloa Graded Meet

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Carnegie Graded Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

InCas Distance Meet

Meet

Scottish National Team Championships
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
InCAS Distance Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

ELST Distance Meet 2016

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Venue

Prestonpans
Tollcross
Michael Woods Centre
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Mercat Gait
Mercat Gait
West Lothian
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Bathgate
Alloa
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Prestonpans

Dunfermline

Venue

Tollcross

Prestonpans

Michael Woods Centre
Dunfermline

Mercat Gait

Prestonpans

Club Swam Under

Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid

Club Swam Under

Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid
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2:47.48 280 F 14/06/15 ELST Distance Meet 2015 Mercat Gait Heart Of Mid 2
2:51.85 259 F 17/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Heart Of Mid 2
2:52.32 257 F 07/03/15 Lothian Leagues 2015 Round 1 Prestonpans Heart Of Mid 2
3:13.68 181 25/05/14 Fife Performance 124 Meet Dunfermline Heart Of Mid 2
3:07.48 199 F 04/05/14  Carnegie So Long Meet Dunfermline Heart Of Mid 2
3:23.45 156 F 15/03/14 Portobello Mad March Meet Prestonpans Heart Of Mid 2
3:16.57 173 F 01/03/14  SASA East District Challenge 2014 Bathgate Heart Of Mid 2
3:23.42 156 F 18/01/14 Carnegie Graded Meet Dunfermline Heart Of Mid 2
3:19.81 165 F 26/10/13  Alloa Graded Meet Alloa Heart Of Mid 2
3:22.86 157 13/10/13 Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet Prestonpans Heart Of Mid 2
3:29.53 143 08/06/13  InCas Distance Meet Dunfermline Heart Of Mid 2
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